

*
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 192 OF 2001

ITEM NO. 42

COURT NO. 6

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 192/2001 IN C.A. NO. 515/1999

MALIK SARTAJ WALI KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N.K. KATYAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For the petitioner: Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Lipika Sharma, Adv.

For the respondent; Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Let the District Judge make a report as to the exact amount due from the respondents within a period of two months. It is open to both the parties to file appropriate calculations before the District Judge.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master