

Ø
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 192 OF 2001

ITEM NO. 36

COURT NO. 5

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 192/2001 IN C.A. NO. 515/1999

MALIK SARTAJ WALI KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N.K. KATYAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 28/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Ms. Indu Misra, Adv.

UPON hering counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Make available the reports stated to have been
sent by the District Judge to the parties.
Put up this matter thereafter.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master