

Æ

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 192 OF 2001  
ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONT. PET. (C) NO.192/2001 in C.A.No.515/1999

MALIK SARTAJ WALI KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N.K. KATYAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks time for filing further affidavit answering the additional affidavit filed by the respondent. Stand over for two weeks.

.SP1

Madhu Bala

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master